
BATTLE BUENOS AIRES 
3-4 December 2011
Argentina

Rank Name Country Rank Name Country
1 Sloboda Martin GER 1 Lema Paula ARG
2 Morgado Rodrigo BRA 2 Rodriguez Brenda ARG
3 Fialkovics Victor BRA 3 Bustamante Maria ARG
4 Gonzalez Braian ARG 4 Laitano Jade ARG
5 Sappia Pinto Nicolas ARG 5 Bordolini Sofia ARG
5 Cobo Gonzalo ARG 5 Pastorini Valeria ARG
7 Barulin Andrei RUS 7 Nolasco Martina ARG
7 Peralta Jose PER 7 Collazos Valeria ARG
9 Morales Marcos ARG 9 Sapia Romina ARG
9 Barcelo Alejandro ARG 9 Barth Madangi GER
9 Meza Mariano ARG 9 O´Farrel Magdalena ARG
9 Escudero Matias ARG 9 Nope Ginette COL
13 Cordovil Daniel BRA 13 Reddig Yasmin GER
13 Martinez Mariano ARG FINAL RANKING SPEED SLALOM MEN
13 Juarez Leandro M. ARG Rank Name Ctry
13 De Rosa Santiago ARG 1 Sloboda Martin GER
17 Cimarra Pablo Ignacio ARG 2 Sobrino Rodrigo ARG
17 Iriarte Alejandro ARG 3 Cimarra Pablo Ignacio ARG
17 Aguirre Emanuel ARG 4 Sappia Pinto Nicolas ARG
17 Figueroa Leonardo CHI 5 Escudero Matias ARG
17 Jaubet Matias ARG 6 Rodriguez Guillermo ARG
17 Coronel Gabriel ARG 7 Morgado Rodrigo BRA
17 Gallo Ramiro ARG 8 Cristaldo Arnaldo PAR
17 Quintana Roberto ARG 9 Figueroa Leonardo CHI
25 Demitrio Patrick ARG 10 Barcelo Alejandro ARG

Final Ranking Battle Men Final Ranking Battle Women



25 Rodriguez Guillermo ARG 11 Conti Matias ARG
25 Romano Diego ARG 12 Demitrio Patrick ARG
25 Rampello Alejandro ARG 13 Gatica Martin ARG
25 Montero Raul ARG 14 Morales Marcos ARG
30 Herrera Jonathan ARG 15 Meza Mariano ARG
30 Aguirre Mariano ARG 16 Peralta Jose PER
30 Carrasco Fausto ARG 17 Cuenca Ignacio ARG
33 Roberts Agustin ARG 18 Cutuli Paulo ARG

19 Jaubet Matias ARG
Rank Name Ctry 20 Rampello Alejandro ARG

1 Nope Ginette COL 21 Romano Diego ARG
2 Rodriguez Brenda ARG 22 Oviedo Marcelo Alejandro ARG
3 Bustamante Maria ARG 22 Iriarte Alejandro ARG
4 Carlome Agustina ARG 22 Rivadera Francisco ARG
5 Castro Menna Victoria ARG 22 Coronel Gabriel ARG
6 O´Farrel Magdalena ARG
7 Barth Madangi GER
8 Lema Paula ARG
8 Sapia Romina ARG
8 Pawlusiak Ludmila ARG

Rank Name Country
1 Cutuli Paulo ARG
2 Sloboda Martin GER
3 Jaubet Matias ARG
4 Rivadera Francisco ARG
5 Cristaldo Arnaldo PAR
5 Ortiz de Rosas Juan ManuelARG
7 Iriarte Alejandro ARG
7 Lema Paula ARG
9 Herrera Jonathan ARG
9 Pastorini Valeria ARG
9 Bustamante Maria ARG
9 Peralta Jose PER
13 Medina Miguel Angel ARG
13 Figueroa Leonardo CHI

Final Ranking SLIDES MIXED

FINAL RANKING SPEED SLALOM WOMEN


